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[Name | Subject Number|In Custody | Scheduled Release Date[Race | Gender | Date of Birth | Height | Weight | Multiple Bookings
Adams
Mckenzie |52592 Yes White Female | 02/17/2000 |5'4" 265.0 Ibs
Marie

Albrecht
Jeremy 15640 Yes White Male 12/25/1978 |5'9" 190.0 Ibs
James

61385 Yes Black Male 08/24/2005 |5'10" [150.0 Ibs

Alge. Cod 21604 Yes White Male 11/13/1978 |6'0" ([225.0 Ibs

Andujar,
Brandon 61828 Yes White Male 02/09/1995 |[5'11" [150.0 Ibs
Terrance

Applegate.
Kyle 60583 Yes White Male 09/18/1987 |5'6" [145.0 Ibs

60620 Yes 2/12/2026 10:30 AM Black Male 09/24/2001 | 5'6" [275.0 lbs

Baker. q | A
_LDenzeI Lo 49829 Yes White Male 02/06/1992 |6'3 257.0 Ibs

Baker, Jake
Dean

20916 Yes White Male 04/11/1981 59" 185.0 Ibs| Yes

Baldridge
George 9324 Yes White Male 06/07/1971 (6'1" 150.0 Ibs
Travis

Stephen 59435 Yes White Male 05/26/1976 (6'1" 170.0 Ibs

Blair, Justin
Walker

20332 Yes 2/5/2026 1:30 PM White Male 12/28/1982 [5'10" |165.0 Ibs

Breitigam. | 551g4 Yes 3/23/2026 9:56 AM White Female | 12/26/1963 |5'3" |270.0 Ibs
Bobbie Ann

Craddolph. | 55491 Yes Black Male |03/05/1964 |5'10" |260.01bs

Jonathon 49198 Yes White Male 08/16/1990 (6'1" 160.0 Ibs
Derrick
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Craig 61745 Yes White Male 11/05/1975 |5'6" [200.0 Ibs
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32107 Yes White Female [ 10/30/1995 |5'10" |150.0 Ibs
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48849 Yes 1/24/2026 10:00 AM White Male 07/01/1988 |6'3" [215.0 Ibs


https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-786306
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-40857
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812821
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-183015
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-814033
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-810440
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-810526
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-776694
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-183969
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-86696
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-807120
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-38895
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-88795
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-814817
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-774397
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-813818
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-30208
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-773104

Deal
Chelsea
Leeann

Subject Number

28204

In Custody Scheduled Release Date

Yes

White

Female

Date of Birth Height

08/13/1991

52"

Weight

100.0 Ibs

Multiple Booking4

Yes

Duncan
Dustin Ray

61337

Yes

White

Male

06/24/1987

5'10"

180.0 Ibs

Duncan
Raven
Chardinay

62098

Yes

Black

Female

03/31/2000

53"

130.0 Ibs

Edwards
Jeffrey
Wayne

28344

Yes

3/7/2026 11:49 AM

White

Male

06/25/1962

6 4"

205.0 Ibs

41779

Yes

3/19/2026 3:00 PM

White

Female

02/16/1991

5 3"

150.0 Ibs

30416

Yes

2/5/2026 1:00 PM

White

Female

11/20/1990

5'3"

115.0 Ibs

22979

Yes

White

Male

01/05/1987

58"

175.0 Ibs

48691

Yes

White

Female

04/05/1999

4'8"

180.0 Ibs

Gerlach
Tre
Alexander

40223

Yes

White

Male

08/10/1999

510"

210.0 Ibs

wwpb PPl

27733

Yes

White

Male

12/21/1990

5'8"

150.0 Ibs
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Harrington
Terrance

58437

Yes

Black

Male

09/19/1984

5 19"

225.0 Ibs

Hauenstein
Robert Paul

14065

Yes

White

Male

06/28/1976

6'2"

190.0 Ibs

Herrera
Travis-Lee

26942

Yes

Black

Male

11/06/1988

5 19"

160.0 Ibs

Jared Jiles

31061

Yes

White

Male

01/17/1992

64"

240.0 Ibs

Jones,
Braxton
Michael

33297

Yes

Black

Male

11/05/1999

6 2"

180.0 Ibs

Kelbley
Hunter

Janae

33537

Yes

White

Female

05/15/2000

57"

125.0 Ibs

Kindle
Kenneth

9133

Yes

2/6/2026 9:00 AM

White

Male

02/21/1970

5'10"

163.0 Ibs

oDl o

52167

Yes

3/5/2026 6:00 PM

White

Male

10/29/2002

60"

230.0 Ibs

59213

Yes

White

Male

01/05/1983

510"

210.0 Ibs

57045

Yes

2/5/2026 4:00 PM

White

Female

08/12/1983

56"

150.0 Ibs

41492

Yes

1/24/2026 9:00 AM

White

Male

03/07/2001

5'6"

175.0 Ibs

11771

Yes

White

Male

07/03/1969

6'0"

250.0 Ibs
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53677

Yes

White

Male

09/18/1986

5'8"

165.0 Ibs
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20098

Yes

White

Male

03/18/1981

510"

265.0 Ibs
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https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-124498
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812650
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-814828
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-143009
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-258794
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-43998
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-187276
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-772532
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-249795
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-145327
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-803840
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-186037
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-44183
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-28310
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-55268
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-73642
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-86899
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-785152
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-806392
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-800010
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-257618
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-139969
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-789625
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-39184

Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date . Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings

58183 Yes White Female | 09/08/1997 |5'7" |220.0 Ibs|Yes
25478 Yes 3/26/2026 12:44 PM White Female | 04/10/1983 |5'2" |150.0 Ibs
52359 Yes 7/10/2026 4:50 PM White Male |03/13/1996 |5'7" |165.01bs
19515 Yes White Male |02/12/1981 |55" |135.01lbs
32068 Yes White Male [03/18/1980 |[5'5" [170.0Ibs
60416 Yes Black Male [05/12/2005 [5'8" [170.0 Ibs|Yes
59059 Yes White Female | 08/28/1984 |5'3" |140.0Ibs|Yes
23040 Yes White Male |[11/20/1986 |6'1" [220.0Ibs
31217 Yes White Male |12/30/1996 |5'6" |130.0Ibs
30703 Yes White Male |09/20/1977 |6'0" [175.01bs
25888 Yes White Female | 09/20/1975 |5'1" |129.0 Ibs
28379 Yes Asian Male |07/03/1988 |5 11" [200.0 Ibs
17855 Yes Hispanic Male 01/30/1981 (5'6" 220.0 Ibs
28651 Yes White Male |06/12/1993 |6'1" |175.01bs
59302 Yes 6/18/2026 3:00 PM Black Female | 01/21/1989 |5 4" |195.0Ibs
15873 Yes White Male |03/20/1957 |5 10" |140.0 Ibs
21645 Yes 2/21/2026 11:10 AM White Female [10/06/1982 [5'3" [145.0 Ibs
27526 Yes White Female | 02/27/1990 |4' 11" |200.0 Ibs

e 24721 Yes White Male [04/22/1975 |5 10" [150.0 Ibs|Yes

Socey

Samantha |61560 Yes White Female [ 12/30/1989 |5'6" 170.0 lbs

Rose

%‘Z—regg—'r‘an 15973 Yes White Male [02/20/1974 |[6'2" [175.0bs

Stallings.

Timothy | 54104 Yes White Male |03/14/1988 |5'6" |160.0 Ibs

Scott

f;f]"r‘]’ﬁ”Lee 28659 Yes White Male |08/11/1988 |[5'8" [200.0 Ibs

\T/]E‘:Tci'r‘;f; 53336 Yes White Male |09/06/1986 |6'0" |180.0 Ibs



https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-814615
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-803169
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-184211
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-785645
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-39885
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-189342
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-809935
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-805876
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-48022
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-181625
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-56464
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-238831
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-143962
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-89848
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-189753
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-806723
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-94282
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-143897
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-103764
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-142501
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-813300
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-191120
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-791004
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-125955
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-788559

Ber'nae
Cassandra

Subject Number
61727

In Custody Scheduled Release Date

Yes

Black

Female

Date of Birth Height

04/12/2006

5 4"

Weight
153.0 Ibs

Multiple Booking4

23078

Yes

White

Male

08/15/1986

6'0"

180.0 Ibs

17455

Yes

White

Male

04/25/1981

5'10"

189.0 Ibs

24388

Yes

White

Male

09/02/1988

59"

180.0 Ibs

60238

Yes

Black

Female

06/16/1996

5 on

115.0 Ibs

28117

Yes

White

Male

01/14/1991

60"

170.0 lbs

59925

Yes

Black

Male

04/30/1992

6'3"

181.0 Ibs

52886

Yes

Black

Male

07/29/1972

6 4"

310.0 Ibs

20257

Yes

1/25/2026 12:00 PM

Black

Male

07/03/1981

60"

260.0 Ibs

26437

Yes

9/24/2026 1:00 PM

Black

Male

09/14/1989

58"

135.0 Ibs

el @lEollo o -

29297

Yes

6/15/2026 10:02 AM

Black

Male

06/19/1988

5'8"

150.0 Ibs

27189

Yes

6/15/2026 10:02 AM

White

Female

03/23/1991

5 3"

220.0 Ibs

32835

Yes

Unknown

Male

03/19/1987

5'8"

181.0 Ibs

”
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https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-813775
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-178626
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-90349
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-190670
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-809461
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-141721
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-808548
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-787106
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-38989
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-148767
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-191498
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-77088
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-102302

	Hancock County Inmate Inquiry
	Hancock County Inmate Search

