

# Hancock County Inmate Inquiry

## Hancock County Inmate Search

Name:  Subject Number:  Booking Number:  In Custody:

Booking From Date:  Booking To Date:  Housing Facility:

Search Clear

Photo	Name	Subject Number	In Custody	Scheduled Release Date	Race	Gender	Date of Birth	Height	Weight	Multiple Bookings
	<a href="#">Adams, Mckenzie Marie</a>	52592	Yes		White	Female	02/17/2000	5' 4"	265.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Albrecht, Jeremy James</a>	15640	Yes		White	Male	12/25/1978	5' 9"	190.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Alfred, Douby</a>	61385	Yes		Black	Male	08/24/2005	5' 10"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Alge, Cori Douglas</a>	21604	Yes		White	Male	11/13/1978	6' 0"	225.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Andujar, Brandon Terrance</a>	61828	Yes		White	Male	02/09/1995	5' 11"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Applegate, Kyle William</a>	60583	Yes		White	Male	09/18/1987	5' 6"	145.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Arnold, Herman Anthony Junior</a>	60620	Yes	2/12/2026 10:30 AM	Black	Male	09/24/2001	5' 6"	275.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Baker, Denzel Levi</a>	49829	Yes		White	Male	02/06/1992	6' 3"	257.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Baker, Jake Dean</a>	20916	Yes		White	Male	04/11/1981	5' 9"	185.0 lbs	Yes
	<a href="#">Baldridge, George Travis</a>	9324	Yes		White	Male	06/07/1971	6' 1"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Biggs, Stephen Lee</a>	59435	Yes		White	Male	05/26/1976	6' 1"	170.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Blair, Justin Walker</a>	20332	Yes	2/5/2026 1:30 PM	White	Male	12/28/1982	5' 10"	165.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Breittgam, Bobbie Ann</a>	22184	Yes	3/23/2026 9:56 AM	White	Female	12/26/1963	5' 3"	270.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Craddolph, Mark</a>	62091	Yes		Black	Male	03/05/1964	5' 10"	260.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Craft, Jonathon Derrick</a>	49198	Yes		White	Male	08/16/1990	6' 1"	160.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">David, Craig Duane</a>	61745	Yes		White	Male	11/05/1975	5' 6"	200.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Davis, Jocelyn Nicole</a>	32107	Yes		White	Female	10/30/1995	5' 10"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Day, Kevin Allen</a>	48849	Yes	1/24/2026 10:00 AM	White	Male	07/01/1988	6' 3"	215.0 lbs	

Photo	Name	Subject Number	In Custody	Scheduled Release Date	Race	Gender	Date of Birth	Height	Weight	Multiple Bookings
	<a href="#">Deal, Chelsea Leeann</a>	28204	Yes		White	Female	08/13/1991	5' 2"	100.0 lbs	Yes
	<a href="#">Duncan, Dustin Ray</a>	61337	Yes		White	Male	06/24/1987	5' 10"	180.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Duncan, Raven Chardinay</a>	62098	Yes		Black	Female	03/31/2000	5' 3"	130.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Edwards, Jeffrey Wayne</a>	28344	Yes	3/7/2026 11:49 AM	White	Male	06/25/1962	6' 4"	205.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Epley, Monica Jannele</a>	41779	Yes	3/19/2026 3:00 PM	White	Female	02/16/1991	5' 3"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Ferguson, Brittany Anne</a>	30416	Yes	2/5/2026 1:00 PM	White	Female	11/20/1990	5' 3"	115.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Frenzel, Joshua Aaron</a>	22979	Yes		White	Male	01/05/1987	5' 8"	175.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Frey, Chelsea Kimberly</a>	48691	Yes		White	Female	04/05/1999	4' 8"	180.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Gerlach, Tre Alexander</a>	40223	Yes		White	Male	08/10/1999	5' 10"	210.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Greeno, Stephen Clay</a>	27733	Yes		White	Male	12/21/1990	5' 8"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Harrington, Terrance</a>	58437	Yes		Black	Male	09/19/1984	5' 11"	225.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Hauenstein, Robert Paul</a>	14065	Yes		White	Male	06/28/1976	6' 2"	190.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Herrera, Travis-Lee Cyntell</a>	26942	Yes		Black	Male	11/06/1988	5' 11"	160.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Hummel, Jared Jiles</a>	31061	Yes		White	Male	01/17/1992	6' 4"	240.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Jones, Braxton Michael</a>	33297	Yes		Black	Male	11/05/1999	6' 2"	180.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Kelbley, Hunter Janae</a>	33537	Yes		White	Female	05/15/2000	5' 7"	125.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Kindle, Kenneth Leroy</a>	9133	Yes	2/6/2026 9:00 AM	White	Male	02/21/1970	5' 10"	163.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Kiser, Nathan Michael</a>	52167	Yes	3/5/2026 6:00 PM	White	Male	10/29/2002	6' 0"	230.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Lagueux, Corie Alan</a>	59213	Yes		White	Male	01/05/1983	5' 10"	210.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Lamb, Ashley Leanne</a>	57045	Yes	2/5/2026 4:00 PM	White	Female	08/12/1983	5' 6"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Lauck, Jase Logan</a>	41492	Yes	1/24/2026 9:00 AM	White	Male	03/07/2001	5' 6"	175.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Lauck, Ronald Dean</a>	11771	Yes		White	Male	07/03/1969	6' 0"	250.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Lawrence, Jason Wayne</a>	53677	Yes		White	Male	09/18/1986	5' 8"	165.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Lee, Joseph James</a>	20098	Yes		White	Male	03/18/1981	5' 10"	265.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Lewis, Davon</a>	62019	Yes		American Indian/Alaskan	Male	08/26/2003	5' 3"	160.0 lbs	

Photo	Name	Subject Number	In Custody	Scheduled Release Date	Race	Gender	Date of Birth	Height	Weight	Multiple Bookings
	<a href="#">Lote, Brianna Jo</a>	58183	Yes		White	Female	09/08/1997	5' 7"	220.0 lbs	Yes
	<a href="#">Mackey, Tammy Gail</a>	25478	Yes	3/26/2026 12:44 PM	White	Female	04/10/1983	5' 2"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Martin, Kolten Sky</a>	52359	Yes	7/10/2026 4:50 PM	White	Male	03/13/1996	5' 7"	165.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Meeks, Jeremiah Joseph</a>	19515	Yes		White	Male	02/12/1981	5' 5"	135.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Mielke, William Adam Junior</a>	32068	Yes		White	Male	03/18/1980	5' 5"	170.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Musgrave, Chance Alexander</a>	60416	Yes		Black	Male	05/12/2005	5' 8"	170.0 lbs	Yes
	<a href="#">Orsino, Michelle Elizabeth</a>	59059	Yes		White	Female	08/28/1984	5' 3"	140.0 lbs	Yes
	<a href="#">Parkins, Andrew Phillip</a>	23040	Yes		White	Male	11/20/1986	6' 1"	220.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Patchet, Graham Edward</a>	31217	Yes		White	Male	12/30/1996	5' 6"	130.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Pauline, Brian Dave</a>	30703	Yes		White	Male	09/20/1977	6' 0"	175.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Perkins, Carrie Mae</a>	25888	Yes		White	Female	09/20/1975	5' 1"	129.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Phasavat, Aenoy</a>	28379	Yes		Asian	Male	07/03/1988	5' 11"	200.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Pizana, Marc Enrique</a>	17855	Yes		Hispanic	Male	01/30/1981	5' 6"	220.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Poe, Dillion Michael</a>	28651	Yes		White	Male	06/12/1993	6' 1"	175.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Richardson, Charlene</a>	59302	Yes	6/18/2026 3:00 PM	Black	Female	01/21/1989	5' 4"	195.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Roynon, Douglas Scott</a>	15873	Yes		White	Male	03/20/1957	5' 10"	140.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Ruiz, Nichole Louise</a>	21645	Yes	2/21/2026 11:10 AM	White	Female	10/06/1982	5' 3"	145.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Shock, Stacy Angeline</a>	27526	Yes		White	Female	02/27/1990	4' 11"	200.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Smith, Mark William</a>	24721	Yes		White	Male	04/22/1975	5' 10"	150.0 lbs	Yes
	<a href="#">Socey, Samantha Rose</a>	61560	Yes		White	Female	12/30/1989	5' 6"	170.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Spiegel, Gary Bryan</a>	15973	Yes		White	Male	02/20/1974	6' 2"	175.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Stallings, Timothy Scott</a>	54104	Yes		White	Male	03/14/1988	5' 6"	160.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Stewart, Johnny Lee</a>	28659	Yes		White	Male	08/11/1988	5' 8"	200.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Tasciuc, Vladimir</a>	53336	Yes		White	Male	09/06/1986	6' 0"	180.0 lbs	

Photo	Name	Subject Number	In Custody	Scheduled Release Date	Race	Gender	Date of Birth	Height	Weight	Multiple Bookings
	<a href="#">Ber'nae Cassandra</a>	61727	Yes		Black	Female	04/12/2006	5' 4"	153.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Thomas Benjamin Grant</a>	23078	Yes		White	Male	08/15/1986	6' 0"	180.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Thompson Joshua David</a>	17455	Yes		White	Male	04/25/1981	5' 10"	189.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Tobin Sean Michael</a>	24388	Yes		White	Male	09/02/1988	5' 9"	180.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Triplett Chyanne Mashay</a>	60238	Yes		Black	Female	06/16/1996	5' 2"	115.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Turner Vincent Robert</a>	28117	Yes		White	Male	01/14/1991	6' 0"	170.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Valentine Quentin Lamar</a>	59925	Yes		Black	Male	04/30/1992	6' 3"	181.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Ward Dwan Bryce</a>	52886	Yes		Black	Male	07/29/1972	6' 4"	310.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Williams Anthony Louis Junior</a>	20257	Yes	1/25/2026 12:00 PM	Black	Male	07/03/1981	6' 0"	260.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Williams Vernell Tremel</a>	26437	Yes	9/24/2026 1:00 PM	Black	Male	09/14/1989	5' 8"	135.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Wilson Joseph Nathan</a>	29297	Yes	6/15/2026 10:02 AM	Black	Male	06/19/1988	5' 8"	150.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Wilson Shyanna Lynn</a>	27189	Yes	6/15/2026 10:02 AM	White	Female	03/23/1991	5' 3"	220.0 lbs	
	<a href="#">Yazzie Germaine James</a>	32835	Yes		Unknown	Male	03/19/1987	5' 8"	181.0 lbs	